Clinical & Mini
Centrifuges
CENTRIFUGESClinical
Model Power
Supply
Speed
range
Rotor

Standard accessory (10~15)ml tube adapter.   Tube adapter for (5~7)ml or (1.5~2.0)ml is optional.
Specifications of rotors:
Easy order information:
AR-1508
UAR-1508 AR-1524
AR-1512 AR-5006
DSC-A  /  B  /  C
CENTRIFUGESClinical
Features:
● Free change of carbon brush motor, step less
   speed change.
● Auto power off when open and auto-balance
   device.
● For angle rotor.
● Power pilot light and fuse safety device.
● ABS hard shell and see-through window.
● Auto-cooling air circulation & manual cover lock.
● Optional: 6 ml adapter can be replaced.
LCEN-200/201, Compact Clinical-Typed
Centrifuges, accept 8 or 12 tubes
LCEN-200/201
Rotors for LCEN-200/201 (Included)
Rotor Max. Speed (rpm) Max. RCF (g) Capacity (ml x pcs) Tube size (Ø x L) mm
R-8 3,500 1,360 15 x 8 12~16.5x70~117
R-12 3,500 1,360 15 x 12 12~16.5x70~100
R-8
LCEN-200
Max. 3,500rpm
8x15ml
R-12
LCEN-201
Max. 3,500rpm
12x15ml
Model LCEN-200 LCEN-201
Max. Speed (rpm) 0~3,000/0~3,500
Max. RCF (g) 1,360
Max. Capacity (ml) 10x8 10x12
Timer (min) 0~30 or “ON”
Weight (kg) 8
W x D x H Size (cm) 29 x 32 x 25
6ml adapter
Rotor
Included
CENTRIFUGES Low-Speed
LCEN-400, Low-speed Centrifuge
LCEN-400 low-speed centrifuge, supplied with built
in fixed angle rotor A6-15P which can hold up to
15mL/10mL/7mL/5mL×6 tubes. It is widely used for blood or
urine separation in medical routine practice in hospitals,